
No. 名前 タイム 順位

603 烏田 達也 0:18:00 1

608 志和 宏昭 0:18:06 2

602 烏田 信二 0:18:49 3

604 川嶋 紗希 0:22:11 4

607 崎野 龍二 0:29:20 5

601 青木 央恵 0:40:52 6

606 近藤 清乃 0:41:29 7

609 丸山 千晶 0:42:34 8

605 川村 圭 0:42:36 9

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2018年10月8日

5km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

703 川元 正明 0:48:59 1

704 仁平 貴子 0:58:19 2

702 岡垣 民生 1:07:07 3

706 松下 真 1:12:21 4

705 松下 志帆 1:12:21 5

701 伊藤 麻理子 1:47:34 6

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン

10km

2018年10月8日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

804 佐久間 清健 1:02:57 1

801 赤津 達矢 1:03:37 2

803 齋藤 俊介 1:19:32 3

806 和田 崇礼 1:20:37 4

805 長谷川 透 1:24:14 5

802 岩田 愛貴子 1:34:39 6

15km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2018年10月8日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

303 久代 剛 1:27:35 1

305 羽賀 淳貴 1:29:54 2

304 志賀 雄一 1:46:44 3

307 山口 智彦 1:48:16 4

308 吉野 佳代子 2:14:16 5

20km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2018年10月8日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

502 佐藤 健太郎＆知隼 0:26:44 1

501 榎本 薫＆佳奈 0:31:37 2

親子

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2018年10月8日



No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

遠藤武 0:16:49 0:16:49

岡田勤 0:17:29 0:34:18

佐野力斗 0:16:29 0:50:47

遠藤武 0:17:37 1:08:24

柳和磨 0:17:27 0:17:27

岩間建 0:16:54 0:34:21

神田丞 0:17:24 0:51:45

柳和磨 0:17:38 1:09:23

八田尚輝 0:17:21 0:17:21

稲葉鷹 0:18:44 0:36:05

中島麗央 0:17:52 0:53:57

八田尚輝 0:17:48 1:11:45

平林萌 0:20:24 0:20:24

笠井このみ 0:22:55 0:43:19

嘉生オディス 0:21:27 1:04:46

石原あかり 0:23:34 1:28:20

藤井達司 0:23:02 0:23:02

松永剛 0:29:31 0:52:33

松枝三保子 0:25:15 1:17:48

小田光孝 0:20:37 1:38:25

浅沼威行 0:22:40 0:22:40

桜井雄一朗 0:29:56 0:52:36

池山千尋 0:22:29 1:15:05

為広陽子 0:24:06 1:39:11

903 4thシュララ軍団 6

田無高校女子 4

904 藤井チーム 5

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2018年10月8日

20kmリレー　1/2ページ

907 田無高校３年 1

908 田無高校２年 2

909 田無高校１年 3

910



No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

辻本康治 0:26:24 0:26:24

八木章人 0:24:31 0:50:55

野原和歌 0:27:38 1:18:33

谷川敦 0:20:39 1:39:12

狩野貴志 0:22:07 0:22:07

竹之内大 0:20:31 0:42:38

三浦拓人 0:23:59 1:06:37

二宮昂平 0:33:11 1:39:48

泊寛祐 0:22:35 0:22:35

村越豊 0:34:27 0:57:02

安村敦子 0:22:26 1:19:28

渡邉典文 0:22:36 1:42:04

鋤田大日 0:26:49 0:26:49

小椋厚 0:27:06 0:53:55

亀川咲恵 0:26:22 1:20:17

近藤崇裕 0:26:35 1:46:52

岡礼子 0:27:00 0:27:00

城島誠子 0:30:15 0:57:15

原田奈々 0:26:00 1:23:15

岡本暁子 0:26:22 1:49:37

905 才色兼備 11

902 4th スイスイ 9

911 チームALM 10

901 4thAチーム 7

906 文武両道 8

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2018年10月8日
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